
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 12.11.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 436 560,25 354 173,25 163 840,8

0062 - Navin Ods / Навин ODS 436 560,25 354 173,25 163 840,8
01.01.2016 0:00:00 81 453,8
09.01.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000077 от 09.01.2016 0:00:00 1 502 79 951,8
09.01.2016 12:00:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000157 от 09.01.2016 12:00:17 17,3 79 969,1
12.01.2016 7:13:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000317 от 12.01.2016 7:13:13 32,4 80 001,5
13.01.2016 7:25:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000320 от 13.01.2016 7:25:13 5 500 74 501,5
13.01.2016 13:02:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000377 от 13.01.2016 13:02:15 3 000 71 501,5
21.01.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000530 от 21.01.2016 0:00:00 1 000 70 501,5
23.01.2016 10:13:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000876 от 23.01.2016 10:13:51 22,8 70 524,3
24.01.2016 8:29:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000921 от 24.01.2016 8:29:52 3 70 527,3
24.01.2016 8:38:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000922 от 24.01.2016 8:38:39 35 70 562,3
24.01.2016 11:45:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000760 от 24.01.2016 11:45:09 3 70 559,3
27.01.2016 9:55:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001102 от 27.01.2016 9:55:27 5,7 70 565
27.01.2016 14:20:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001070 от 27.01.2016 14:20:21 6 70 559
28.01.2016 9:22:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000974 от 28.01.2016 9:22:32 2 500 68 059
31.01.2016 6:19:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001298 от 31.01.2016 6:19:35 29 956 98 015
01.02.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001674 от 01.02.2016 0:00:00 1 500 96 515
04.02.2016 6:43:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001562 от 04.02.2016 6:43:58 210 96 725
11.02.2016 8:22:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002026 от 11.02.2016 8:22:28 300 97 025
15.02.2016 8:31:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001825 от 15.02.2016 8:31:27 1 500 95 525
17.02.2016 9:02:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001945 от 17.02.2016 9:02:36 3 000 92 525
20.02.2016 7:51:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002061 от 20.02.2016 7:51:00 1 000 91 525
29.02.2016 6:38:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002745 от 29.02.2016 6:38:05 76 078 167 603
29.02.2016 6:47:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002512 от 29.02.2016 6:47:39 12 000 155 603
01.03.2016 8:43:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002590 от 01.03.2016 8:43:47 3 700 151 903
06.03.2016 10:19:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002845 от 06.03.2016 10:19:42 750 151 153
06.03.2016 13:54:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002875 от 06.03.2016 13:54:49 1 200 149 953
07.03.2016 13:43:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002923 от 07.03.2016 13:43:58 3 000 146 953
09.03.2016 13:40:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002987 от 09.03.2016 13:40:03 2 700 144 253
10.03.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002189 от 10.03.2016 0:00:00 1 300 142 953
14.03.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003140 от 14.03.2016 0:00:00 2 500 140 453
15.03.2016 6:35:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003197 от 15.03.2016 6:35:35 1 680 138 773
15.03.2016 6:55:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003200 от 15.03.2016 6:55:42 62 138 711
15.03.2016 6:55:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003865 от 15.03.2016 6:55:50 62 138 773
16.03.2016 7:01:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003923 от 16.03.2016 7:01:03 93 138 866
16.03.2016 9:17:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003323 от 16.03.2016 9:17:30 2 000 136 866
23.03.2016 10:37:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004332 от 23.03.2016 10:37:28 15 136 881
23.03.2016 14:08:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003623 от 23.03.2016 14:08:18 3 000 133 881
26.03.2016 10:03:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004493 от 26.03.2016 10:03:20 34,2 133 915,2
26.03.2016 15:03:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003745 от 26.03.2016 15:03:03 2 000 131 915,2
27.03.2016 8:44:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004547 от 27.03.2016 8:44:47 180 132 095,2
27.03.2016 11:15:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003775 от 27.03.2016 11:15:36 14 132 081,2
27.03.2016 11:15:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004565 от 27.03.2016 11:15:43 14 132 095,2
28.03.2016 7:25:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004599 от 28.03.2016 7:25:34 32 132 127,2
28.03.2016 10:50:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004628 от 28.03.2016 10:50:45 6,2 132 133,4
28.03.2016 14:10:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003853 от 28.03.2016 14:10:34 1 400 130 733,4
28.03.2016 14:10:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003854 от 28.03.2016 14:10:35 2 500 128 233,4
30.03.2016 14:02:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003989 от 30.03.2016 14:02:14 1 680 126 553,4
30.03.2016 14:02:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003990 от 30.03.2016 14:02:15 1 400 125 153,4
31.03.2016 14:32:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004086 от 31.03.2016 14:32:32 900 124 253,4
04.04.2016 9:00:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004182 от 04.04.2016 9:00:50 1 500 122 753,4
04.04.2016 10:24:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004191 от 04.04.2016 10:24:19 4,6 122 748,8
04.04.2016 13:11:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004215 от 04.04.2016 13:11:32 4,8 122 744
04.04.2016 13:12:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005117 от 04.04.2016 13:12:19 4,8 122 748,8
05.04.2016 12:13:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005189 от 05.04.2016 12:13:14 80 122 828,8
06.04.2016 7:37:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004308 от 06.04.2016 7:37:04 900 121 928,8
07.04.2016 6:28:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005289 от 07.04.2016 6:28:51 7,8 121 936,6
07.04.2016 9:11:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004405 от 07.04.2016 9:11:34 7,8 121 928,8
07.04.2016 9:12:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004406 от 07.04.2016 9:12:43 6,2 121 922,6
07.04.2016 9:13:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005321 от 07.04.2016 9:13:04 6,2 121 928,8
09.04.2016 10:49:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004490 от 09.04.2016 10:49:14 4,6 121 924,2
09.04.2016 10:49:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005422 от 09.04.2016 10:49:18 4,6 121 928,8
11.04.2016 13:01:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004591 от 11.04.2016 13:01:55 4,6 121 924,2



11.04.2016 13:01:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004591 от 11.04.2016 13:01:55 4,6 121 924,2
11.04.2016 13:02:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005562 от 11.04.2016 13:02:06 4,6 121 928,8
11.04.2016 13:43:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004596 от 11.04.2016 13:43:59 2 750 119 178,8
12.04.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004054 от 12.04.2016 0:00:00 1 276 117 902,8
12.04.2016 6:18:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004595 от 12.04.2016 6:18:26 11,9 117 890,9
12.04.2016 6:21:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005568 от 12.04.2016 6:21:54 11,9 117 902,8
13.04.2016 7:49:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005649 от 13.04.2016 7:49:55 263,3 118 166,1
13.04.2016 9:25:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005643 от 13.04.2016 9:25:37 180 118 346,1
14.04.2016 7:48:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005728 от 14.04.2016 7:48:14 11 180 129 526,1
14.04.2016 13:49:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004804 от 14.04.2016 13:49:35 1 680 127 846,1
16.04.2016 13:36:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005880 от 16.04.2016 13:36:13 295 128 141,1
18.04.2016 12:24:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004934 от 18.04.2016 12:24:26 3 300 124 841,1
19.04.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004826 от 19.04.2016 0:00:00 1 160 123 681,1
20.04.2016 10:40:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006093 от 20.04.2016 10:40:32 210 123 891,1
20.04.2016 13:52:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005064 от 20.04.2016 13:52:28 1 000 122 891,1
21.04.2016 7:57:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006139 от 21.04.2016 7:57:53 33 122 924,1
21.04.2016 8:15:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004067 от 21.04.2016 8:15:21 40 122 964,1
21.04.2016 11:21:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006196 от 21.04.2016 11:21:06 149,5 123 113,6
23.04.2016 8:17:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005171 от 23.04.2016 8:17:16 2 000 121 113,6
23.04.2016 8:31:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005174 от 23.04.2016 8:31:41 5,6 121 108
23.04.2016 8:32:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006252 от 23.04.2016 8:32:06 5,6 121 113,6
25.04.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005224 от 25.04.2016 0:00:00 2 400 118 713,6
25.04.2016 11:11:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005300 от 25.04.2016 11:11:09 23,5 118 690,1
25.04.2016 11:11:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006413 от 25.04.2016 11:11:24 23,5 118 713,6
26.04.2016 9:14:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005342 от 26.04.2016 9:14:04 10,7 118 702,9
26.04.2016 9:15:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006461 от 26.04.2016 9:15:33 10,7 118 713,6
27.04.2016 8:18:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005399 от 27.04.2016 8:18:09 1 200 117 513,6
28.04.2016 10:45:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005494 от 28.04.2016 10:45:05 1 000 116 513,6
28.04.2016 13:52:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005533 от 28.04.2016 13:52:16 980 115 533,6
30.04.2016 9:54:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005551 от 30.04.2016 9:54:59 5,7 115 527,9
30.04.2016 9:55:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006726 от 30.04.2016 9:55:23 5,7 115 533,6
30.04.2016 13:38:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005580 от 30.04.2016 13:38:35 600 114 933,6
03.05.2016 7:15:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005584 от 03.05.2016 7:15:16 2,6 114 931
03.05.2016 7:15:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006767 от 03.05.2016 7:15:40 2,6 114 933,6
03.05.2016 9:45:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006777 от 03.05.2016 9:45:16 17,2 114 950,8
03.05.2016 10:48:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005592 от 03.05.2016 10:48:24 2,8 114 948
03.05.2016 10:48:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006783 от 03.05.2016 10:48:33 2,8 114 950,8
04.05.2016 8:12:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005612 от 04.05.2016 8:12:44 2 000 112 950,8
04.05.2016 8:40:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006016 от 04.05.2016 8:40:41 40 112 990,8
05.05.2016 8:21:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005676 от 05.05.2016 8:21:52 17,2 112 973,6
05.05.2016 8:58:46 Возврат товаров от покупателя 00000000146 от 05.05.2016 

8:58:46
-40 112 933,6

05.05.2016 11:43:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006931 от 05.05.2016 11:43:37 208 113 141,6
05.05.2016 13:40:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005735 от 05.05.2016 13:40:24 1 000 112 141,6
05.05.2016 13:40:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005736 от 05.05.2016 13:40:25 1 160 110 981,6
07.05.2016 13:34:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005798 от 07.05.2016 13:34:12 1 500 109 481,6
10.05.2016 7:58:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005833 от 10.05.2016 7:58:22 13,4 109 468,2
10.05.2016 7:58:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007053 от 10.05.2016 7:58:30 13,4 109 481,6
10.05.2016 9:23:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005843 от 10.05.2016 9:23:36 15 109 466,6
10.05.2016 9:23:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007064 от 10.05.2016 9:23:48 15 109 481,6
11.05.2016 11:23:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007200 от 11.05.2016 11:23:29 11,4 109 493
11.05.2016 11:33:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005952 от 11.05.2016 11:33:10 1 000 108 493
12.05.2016 9:27:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006005 от 12.05.2016 9:27:00 11,4 108 481,6
12.05.2016 14:15:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006059 от 12.05.2016 14:15:35 1 100 107 381,6
14.05.2016 8:21:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006082 от 14.05.2016 8:21:23 17,4 107 364,2
14.05.2016 8:21:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007344 от 14.05.2016 8:21:31 17,4 107 381,6
15.05.2016 10:21:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006156 от 15.05.2016 10:21:13 7,6 107 374
15.05.2016 10:21:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007419 от 15.05.2016 10:21:40 7,6 107 381,6
17.05.2016 10:00:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006304 от 17.05.2016 10:00:59 5,2 107 376,4
17.05.2016 10:01:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007545 от 17.05.2016 10:01:31 5,2 107 381,6
18.05.2016 7:07:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006344 от 18.05.2016 7:07:55 11,5 107 370,1
18.05.2016 7:08:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007596 от 18.05.2016 7:08:00 11,5 107 381,6
18.05.2016 9:11:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007611 от 18.05.2016 9:11:31 528 107 909,6
19.05.2016 12:00:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007764 от 19.05.2016 12:00:21 92 108 001,6
23.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005275 от 23.05.2016 0:00:00 400 107 601,6
23.05.2016 10:04:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007936 от 23.05.2016 10:04:39 810 108 411,6
23.05.2016 12:51:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007969 от 23.05.2016 12:51:33 25 000 133 411,6
28.05.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006957 от 28.05.2016 0:00:00 1 000 132 411,6
28.05.2016 12:29:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008287 от 28.05.2016 12:29:13 117,95 132 529,55
28.05.2016 12:54:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008294 от 28.05.2016 12:54:14 177,12 132 706,67
28.05.2016 14:13:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006958 от 28.05.2016 14:13:43 370 132 336,67
29.05.2016 7:33:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008309 от 29.05.2016 7:33:21 47,5 132 384,17
30.05.2016 13:38:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007048 от 30.05.2016 13:38:57 2 000 130 384,17



30.05.2016 13:38:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007048 от 30.05.2016 13:38:57 2 000 130 384,17
04.06.2016 9:26:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008668 от 04.06.2016 9:26:51 70 130 454,17
05.06.2016 7:59:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007320 от 05.06.2016 7:59:02 30 000 100 454,17
07.06.2016 6:07:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008795 от 07.06.2016 6:07:49 52 634 153 088,17
07.06.2016 9:49:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000008756 от 07.06.2016 9:49:33 220 153 308,17
11.06.2016 10:13:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009120 от 11.06.2016 10:13:00 460 153 768,17
11.06.2016 10:24:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007643 от 11.06.2016 10:24:13 4,6 153 763,57
11.06.2016 10:24:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009122 от 11.06.2016 10:24:18 4,6 153 768,17
11.06.2016 13:38:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009158 от 11.06.2016 13:38:58 24,8 153 792,97
11.06.2016 13:46:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007680 от 11.06.2016 13:46:41 3 000 150 792,97
12.06.2016 9:14:33 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007693 от 12.06.2016 9:14:33 24,8 150 768,17
15.06.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007384 от 15.06.2016 0:00:00 2 000 148 768,17
15.06.2016 6:38:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009361 от 15.06.2016 6:38:57 530 149 298,17
15.06.2016 11:48:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009396 от 15.06.2016 11:48:19 106 149 404,17
18.06.2016 8:14:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000007975 от 18.06.2016 8:14:04 3 000 146 404,17
18.06.2016 12:44:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009598 от 18.06.2016 12:44:59 12 000 158 404,17
22.06.2016 7:12:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000009711 от 22.06.2016 7:12:44 4 290 162 694,17
23.06.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006742 от 23.06.2016 0:00:00 5 000 157 694,17
23.06.2016 14:05:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008298 от 23.06.2016 14:05:20 1 500 156 194,17
25.06.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000006101 от 25.06.2016 0:00:00 6 270 149 924,17
26.06.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008300 от 26.06.2016 0:00:00 2 000 147 924,17
29.06.2016 13:13:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008492 от 29.06.2016 13:13:29 2 000 145 924,17
02.07.2016 11:41:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008624 от 02.07.2016 11:41:08 5 145 919,17
02.07.2016 11:41:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010361 от 02.07.2016 11:41:49 5 145 924,17
02.07.2016 12:02:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008631 от 02.07.2016 12:02:02 22,5 145 901,67
02.07.2016 12:02:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010369 от 02.07.2016 12:02:18 22,5 145 924,17
03.07.2016 9:44:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000008683 от 03.07.2016 9:44:39 1 500 144 424,17
03.07.2016 10:06:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000010182 от 03.07.2016 10:06:59 300 144 724,17
09.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011267 от 09.07.2016 0:00:00 3 000 141 724,17
13.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009240 от 13.07.2016 0:00:00 2 500 139 224,17
16.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009594 от 16.07.2016 0:00:00 13,6 139 210,57
16.07.2016 9:18:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011393 от 16.07.2016 9:18:44 13,6 139 224,17
18.07.2016 14:14:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009581 от 18.07.2016 14:14:51 2 500 136 724,17
18.07.2016 14:14:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009582 от 18.07.2016 14:14:52 2 300 134 424,17
19.07.2016 10:23:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011603 от 19.07.2016 10:23:48 280 134 704,17
21.07.2016 6:47:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011651 от 21.07.2016 6:47:04 27 134 731,17
21.07.2016 7:37:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009715 от 21.07.2016 7:37:24 20,4 134 710,77
21.07.2016 7:38:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011737 от 21.07.2016 7:38:33 20,4 134 731,17
21.07.2016 11:50:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011807 от 21.07.2016 11:50:25 497 135 228,17
21.07.2016 12:36:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011733 от 21.07.2016 12:36:12 184 135 412,17
24.07.2016 7:06:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009857 от 24.07.2016 7:06:59 6,8 135 405,37
24.07.2016 7:07:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011926 от 24.07.2016 7:07:36 6,8 135 412,17
24.07.2016 11:42:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011951 от 24.07.2016 11:42:07 148 135 560,17
25.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009148 от 25.07.2016 0:00:00 2 000 133 560,17
25.07.2016 6:40:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009892 от 25.07.2016 6:40:00 13,6 133 546,57
25.07.2016 6:41:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000011970 от 25.07.2016 6:41:00 13,6 133 560,17
26.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009896 от 26.07.2016 0:00:00 5 340 128 220,17
26.07.2016 12:58:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012112 от 26.07.2016 12:58:31 6 120 134 340,17
28.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010134 от 28.07.2016 0:00:00 8 000 126 340,17
30.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010272 от 30.07.2016 0:00:00 20,4 126 319,77
30.07.2016 6:22:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012299 от 30.07.2016 6:22:14 20,4 126 340,17
30.07.2016 9:20:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010193 от 30.07.2016 9:20:27 13,6 126 326,57
30.07.2016 9:22:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012301 от 30.07.2016 9:22:32 13,6 126 340,17
31.07.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010207 от 31.07.2016 0:00:00 2 000 124 340,17
01.08.2016 10:58:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012464 от 01.08.2016 10:58:42 24,2 124 364,37
01.08.2016 11:09:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012469 от 01.08.2016 11:09:40 5,2 124 369,57
02.08.2016 10:42:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010333 от 02.08.2016 10:42:10 2 000 122 369,57
03.08.2016 6:38:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010368 от 03.08.2016 6:38:18 24,2 122 345,37
03.08.2016 6:38:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010369 от 03.08.2016 6:38:29 5,2 122 340,17
07.08.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010605 от 07.08.2016 0:00:00 3 450 118 890,17
07.08.2016 11:06:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012859 от 07.08.2016 11:06:38 362 119 252,17
08.08.2016 11:27:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000012921 от 08.08.2016 11:27:51 552 119 804,17
08.08.2016 11:49:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000010670 от 08.08.2016 11:49:16 2 000 117 804,17
13.08.2016 11:19:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013241 от 13.08.2016 11:19:26 552 118 356,17
13.08.2016 12:24:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013257 от 13.08.2016 12:24:28 2,8 118 358,97
14.08.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011129 от 14.08.2016 0:00:00 5,2 118 350,97
14.08.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011128 от 14.08.2016 0:00:00 2,8 118 356,17
14.08.2016 13:47:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013320 от 14.08.2016 13:47:12 5,2 118 356,17
15.08.2016 10:14:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011010 от 15.08.2016 10:14:13 10,85 118 345,32
15.08.2016 10:14:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013352 от 15.08.2016 10:14:17 10,85 118 356,17
15.08.2016 11:01:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013364 от 15.08.2016 11:01:57 100 118 456,17
16.08.2016 0:00:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013472 от 16.08.2016 0:00:00 33 203 151 659,17
16.08.2016 11:13:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013433 от 16.08.2016 11:13:27 129,6 151 788,77



16.08.2016 11:13:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013433 от 16.08.2016 11:13:27 129,6 151 788,77
16.08.2016 12:04:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011095 от 16.08.2016 12:04:42 4,6 151 784,17
16.08.2016 12:06:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013448 от 16.08.2016 12:06:50 4,6 151 788,77
18.08.2016 12:04:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013623 от 18.08.2016 12:04:22 97,8 151 886,57
20.08.2016 10:52:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013700 от 20.08.2016 10:52:33 291 152 177,57
21.08.2016 7:05:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013725 от 21.08.2016 7:05:42 25 158 177 335,57
21.08.2016 12:45:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013765 от 21.08.2016 12:45:45 145 177 480,57
22.08.2016 12:06:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000013841 от 22.08.2016 12:06:33 95 177 575,57
22.08.2016 13:47:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011485 от 22.08.2016 13:47:34 170 177 405,57
23.08.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011141 от 23.08.2016 0:00:00 3 519 173 886,57
25.08.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011087 от 25.08.2016 0:00:00 2 000 171 886,57
25.08.2016 11:30:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014026 от 25.08.2016 11:30:34 5,9 171 892,47
28.08.2016 20:02:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011701 от 28.08.2016 20:02:05 2 180 169 712,47
31.08.2016 10:17:13 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014347 от 31.08.2016 10:17:13 150 169 862,47
01.09.2016 11:01:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014435 от 01.09.2016 11:01:17 24 169 886,47
03.09.2016 10:25:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014518 от 03.09.2016 10:25:47 182 170 068,47
04.09.2016 13:16:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014043 от 04.09.2016 13:16:01 174,75 170 243,22
05.09.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012075 от 05.09.2016 0:00:00 204 170 039,22
06.09.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000011265 от 06.09.2016 0:00:00 60 000 110 039,22
06.09.2016 12:44:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014705 от 06.09.2016 12:44:22 95 110 134,22
07.09.2016 23:56:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012243 от 07.09.2016 23:56:46 1 380 108 754,22
08.09.2016 0:00:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014873 от 08.09.2016 0:00:00 5 000 113 754,22
10.09.2016 22:30:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012410 от 10.09.2016 22:30:09 1 530 112 224,22
11.09.2016 6:51:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014914 от 11.09.2016 6:51:01 33 112 257,22
11.09.2016 9:55:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014979 от 11.09.2016 9:55:16 8 000 120 257,22
13.09.2016 6:22:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015088 от 13.09.2016 6:22:08 25 000 145 257,22
14.09.2016 13:39:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015258 от 14.09.2016 13:39:32 564 145 821,22
17.09.2016 6:39:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015353 от 17.09.2016 6:39:06 175,2 145 996,42
22.09.2016 14:59:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013163 от 22.09.2016 14:59:26 5 000 140 996,42
25.09.2016 7:04:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015910 от 25.09.2016 7:04:52 78 141 074,42
25.09.2016 11:24:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015932 от 25.09.2016 11:24:37 144 141 218,42
26.09.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013156 от 26.09.2016 0:00:00 2 000 139 218,42
27.09.2016 6:52:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013300 от 27.09.2016 6:52:50 40 240 98 978,42
28.09.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012148 от 28.09.2016 0:00:00 1 800 97 178,42
03.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013268 от 03.10.2016 0:00:00 2 000 95 178,42
03.10.2016 23:19:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013677 от 03.10.2016 23:19:41 2 800 92 378,42
04.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012948 от 04.10.2016 0:00:00 1 500 90 878,42
05.10.2016 6:45:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016595 от 05.10.2016 6:45:34 69,45 90 947,87
05.10.2016 10:02:55 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016624 от 05.10.2016 10:02:55 195 91 142,87
05.10.2016 10:27:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016630 от 05.10.2016 10:27:34 20 91 162,87
06.10.2016 7:00:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016690 от 06.10.2016 7:00:50 2,95 91 165,82
06.10.2016 12:36:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016738 от 06.10.2016 12:36:08 424 91 589,82
08.10.2016 10:25:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016815 от 08.10.2016 10:25:21 1 875 93 464,82
09.10.2016 9:56:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016883 от 09.10.2016 9:56:12 130 93 594,82
09.10.2016 13:02:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016904 от 09.10.2016 13:02:26 137,3 93 732,12
10.10.2016 7:30:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016942 от 10.10.2016 7:30:28 19 000 112 732,12
13.10.2016 8:57:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017189 от 13.10.2016 8:57:17 64,75 112 796,87
15.10.2016 7:41:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017279 от 15.10.2016 7:41:11 3 000 115 796,87
15.10.2016 10:17:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017322 от 15.10.2016 10:17:38 19,4 115 816,27
16.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014263 от 16.10.2016 0:00:00 405 115 411,27
16.10.2016 22:04:34 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014453 от 16.10.2016 22:04:34 1 860 113 551,27
18.10.2016 9:56:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017539 от 18.10.2016 9:56:09 21,25 113 572,52
19.10.2016 12:52:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014673 от 19.10.2016 12:52:53 500 113 072,52
20.10.2016 12:18:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017769 от 20.10.2016 12:18:46 53 113 125,52
20.10.2016 12:44:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017737 от 20.10.2016 12:44:04 64 113 189,52
20.10.2016 12:52:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017773 от 20.10.2016 12:52:25 212 113 401,52
20.10.2016 19:08:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014776 от 20.10.2016 19:08:54 35 760 77 641,52
23.10.2016 9:56:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017738 от 23.10.2016 9:56:58 88 77 729,52
26.10.2016 12:22:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018155 от 26.10.2016 12:22:57 9 000 86 729,52
29.10.2016 7:10:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018277 от 29.10.2016 7:10:25 40 863 127 592,52
02.11.2016 8:29:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018612 от 02.11.2016 8:29:08 24 182 151 774,52
06.11.2016 11:54:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018898 от 06.11.2016 11:54:06 1 988 153 762,52
06.11.2016 12:02:48 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018924 от 06.11.2016 12:02:48 82,5 153 845,02
07.11.2016 12:11:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019023 от 07.11.2016 12:11:43 3,28 153 848,3
08.11.2016 8:58:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019066 от 08.11.2016 8:58:38 1 877,5 155 725,8
10.11.2016 10:57:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019211 от 10.11.2016 10:57:41 625 156 350,8
10.11.2016 13:08:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019195 от 10.11.2016 13:08:24 7 490 163 840,8
12.11.2016 0:00:00 163 840,8

Итого 436 560,25 354 173,25 163 840,8


